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ACROSS DOWN
3. The Hebrew prophet who led 1. Another name that refers God
the Israelites out of Egypt 2. Astone
5. Afluid S s for the life of 4. Astrong rod or stick sometimes
mast animals.and plants . used as an aid in walking
7. To take water or other liquid into 6. Astrong desire for something to
the mouth and swallow it ' drink
8. Adry area ofland with little or no
vegetation
STAFF DRINK DESERT WATER
MOSES ROCK LORD THIRST
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Water from a Rock

Exodus 17:1-7

Vol @@@ﬁ@&b Rizzle

v ] F J F K C H L DRENN

L EAMGMVSJ DVDTCF

VNI ERRUMTHEUGLMR

R PG KUWDHUYATFSHMDZO

L OFUMRGAAGT FZEUC

I UDQBTWATERFYRK

VRQTLWYFTMOSEST

E RCKECASQUEMEKXS

S M F ONW N RLVI]I UCSLS

T OVHMTITIMHIKUUPRTCYS

O D C2ZHUPKULF J EEE KN

C RRTAWLOET DTN NQTY

K v 2 I XA X AL Z HSRT ]

u QJ DNRTETIVNWPJ B

Y LU Z RKC CRGNIKNTCS
COMPLAIN ROCK DRINK POUR DESERT
ELDERS GRUMBLE LIVESTOCK CHILDREN THIRST
WALK WATER STAFF NILE MOSES
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Each number represents a letter

of the alphabet.

Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
reveal the coded words.
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234 5 6/7/8/9/101112/1314/15/16'1

. 25-22-13-22-6-14
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18/19 20/21(22/23/24 25 26

. 23-24-14.22-6

. 14.16.26.6-13.14

. 25.6-26-7-21 _

. 13-14.24.15.15

. 6.3-1.21

. 4-3-13.22.13

. 1-3-4-10-12-24.26.7

THIRST COMPLAIN MOSES
DRINK WATER STAFF

DESERT
ROCK
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Moses Strikes the Rock
Exodus 17:1-7
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